MINI
ATTACHMENTS
Selection,
Innovation,
Performance
TABLE OF CONTENTS
VIBRATORY ROLLERS
18

Shaft Type 2.563 IN. RND 2 IN. HEX 2.563 IN. RND 2 IN. HEX 2.563 IN. RND 2 IN. HEX
MOUNTS
Description Order Code Shipping Weight
CII Mount Assembly 239280 111 LBS
MT50/52/100 CTC Mount Assembly 239283 157 LBS
CTC MOUNT BUNDLES
Order Code Description Output Shaft Mount QD Included Shipping Weight
810237N-0961 CS 16-15 Auger Drive 2.563 IN ROUND CII 1/2 181 LBS
810238N-0961 CS 16-15 Auger Drive 2 IN. HEX CII 1/2 181 LBS
810243N-0961 CS 20-17 Auger Drive 2.563 IN ROUND CII 1/2 181 LBS
810244N-0961 CS 20-17 Auger Drive 2 IN. HEX CII 1/2 181 LBS
5833.723.1843  //  www.PaladinAttachments.com  //  Mini Attachments
PENGO™AUGER BITS
AGGRESSOR® AUGERS - 3' OAL - 2" HEX
236011 6-AR-36  H-200